A Sunday Morning in 1984
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14.
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19.
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21.
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32.
33.
34.

35.
37.
39.
43.
45.

47.
48.

53.

66.
67.

68.

69.

Muddy Waters' "Got
My Working"
First baseball team
to play in a dome
Deg. in biology or
physics

Five-star Bradley
Singer Easton
Numerical ending
See 61-Across
Capital of the U.S.:
Abbr.

Type of monkey?
White house?

Site of the Ho Chi
Minh Mausoleum
Soften
Professional home
of Gail Collins
French word
Ocho___, Jamaica
High fashion
monogram
Destroy, as bacteria
Fond of Wisconsin
Ancient wrap
Batman and Robin,
e.g.

Dutch treat
Military div. div.
Sunday challenge,
to a 22-year old 61-
Across
"Understand?,"
jocularly

. Lasso loop

. Gay leader?

. Render harmless
. Paper size: Abbr.
.Asrevealed in a

David Marannis
biography, he was
17-Across in a blue
and white sarong
while solving 28-
Across/48-Across
Court ruling?
Nautical unit for
Jules Verne

Mess O'Potamian
locale, as defined by
Jon Stewart

Sign outside a hit
show

by George Barany and Arthur Rothstein
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70
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. Surgical removal of:
Suffix

. Sewing case
beloved by Liz
Gorski
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11.
12.
13.

18.

22

. Kind of rule

. Gretchen's granny

. Bump
. Salem's home
. Queens stadium

name (1997-present)

. Queens stadium

name (1964-2008)
. Hardy character

. Injure again, as a

rotator cuff

. Indivisible
10.

They might inflict
pain on masochists
Mass confusion
Curly or Moe
Actresses Webb
and Sevigny
Speaker Boehner,
at times

. Kind of trip

23.
. Cry to a matey
25.

27.
29.

30.
. Medical educator Sir

36.
38.
40.
. Sets up
42.

WWW code

One of four ABA
teams that was
absorbed by the
NBA

Airport helper

They often complete
their husbands'
terms

One of us

William who wrote:
"One of the first
duties of the
physician is to
educate the masses
not to take
medicine."

50's Ford flop

Go figure?

Ricelike pasta

Centerfielder on
Miracle Mets

. Fit
46.

Saki's real name

48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
57.
58.
59.

64.

65.

Fairly large batteries
One on atirade

City north of Lisbon,
Portugal

Very mild cuss
Dead man walking?
Othello's false friend
Riffraff

"The House Without
__ " (first of Earl
Derr Biggers's
Charlie Chan
novels)

. Agcy. spawned by

the Manhattan
Project

. Manets and Monets,

e.g.
When repeated, a
Kenyan
revolutionary
Pollution stat



